
ტევადობა 100გრ

6რაოდ. ყუთში

შიის ზეთი

ORGANIC SHEA BUTTER

COCONUTA

ტევადობა 100 გრ

6რაოდ. ყუთში

ქოქოსის ზეთი
Coconut Oil

ქოქოსის ზეთი

ORGANIC COCONUT OIL 

300 მლ

12

100 გრ

12

ORGANIC COCOA BUTTER

ტევადობა

რაოდ. ყუთში 6

კაკაოს ზეთი

ქოქოსის ზეთი ბიო 

Organic Coconut Oil 

ტევადობა 300 მლ

12რაოდ. ყუთში

300 მლ

12

300 მლ

12

500 მლ

12



COCONUTA

ტევადობა 300 მლ

12რაოდ. ყუთში

300 მლ

12

300 მლ

12

ქოქოსის ზეთი ბიო 

Organic Coconut Oil 

300 მლ

12

500 მლ

12

Refined Coconut Oil 

ტევადობა

რაოდ. ყუთში 12

ქოქოსის ზეთი რაფინირებული 
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